emai l :  info@moxa.com     www.moxa.com         2-1
Total Solutions for Industrial Device Networking
9-1emai l :  info@moxa.com     www.moxa.com
V
id
e
o
 N

55
DIN-Rail Kit
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75˚C)
10/100BaseT(X)
Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
VPort 254 VPort 254-T 1 --- ---
VPort 254-M-SC VPort 254-M-SC-T --- 1 ---
VPort 254-S-SC VPort 254-S-SC-T --- --- 1
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
SoftDVR™ Pro: 16-channel IP surveillance software for viewing and recording
DR-4524: 45W/2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply, 85 to 264 VAC input
DR-75-24: 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supply, 85 to 264 VAC input